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Representative Juan R. Candelaria - Chairman 
Deputy Majority Leader 
Legislative Office Building - Room 1804 
28 Arch Street 
New Haven, CT 06519 
Juan.Candelaria@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 
Representative Bruce V. Morris - Vice-Chairman 
Deputy Majority Whip at Large 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4030 
315 Ely Avenue 
Norwalk, CT 06854 
Bruce.Morris@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Jason Rojas –Treasurer  
Chair, Planning and Development Committee 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4001 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Christina Ayala - Secretary  
Legislative Office Building - Room 4000 
506 Brooks Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06608 
Christina.Ayala@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 

Representative Angel Arce 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4000 
248 Franklin Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06114 
Angel.Arce@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Senator Andres Ayala, Jr. 
Assistant Majority Leader, Chair: Aging; Regulations Review; Vice-chair Public Safety 
& Security 
Legislative Office Building - Room 3600 
Hartford, CT 06606-1591 
Andres.Ayala@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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Representative Larry B. Butler 
Chair Housing Committee 
Legislative Office Building - Room 5001 
70 Blackman Road 
Waterbury, CT 06704 
Larry.Butler@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 Representative Charles D. Clemons, Jr. 
Majority Caucus Chair Whip 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4051 
130 Read Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06607 
Charles.D.Clemons@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 Senator Eric D. Coleman- Vice-Chair 
Deputy Pro Tempore, Chair: Judiciary and Human Service Committee 
Legislative Office Building -Room 2500 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Eric.Coleman@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8671 
 

Representative Victor Cuevas 
Legislative Office Building- Room 4000 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Victor.Cuevas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Senator Minnie Gonzalez 
Majority Whip at Large 
Legislative Office Building, Room 4039 
 Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
 (860) 240-8585 | 1-800-842-8267 
 Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov 
 

Senator Toni Nathaniel Harp 
Deputy President  
Pro tempore, Chair Appropriations, Vice Chair: Aging 
Legislative Office Building - Room 2700 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Harp@senatedems.ct.gov 
(860)-240-0393 
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Representative Ernest Hewett 
Deputy Speaker 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4040 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Ernest.Hewett@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Gary A. Holder-Winfield 
Deputy Majority Leader 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4005 
480 Winchester Avenue 
New Haven, CT 06511-1920 
Gary.Holder-Winfield@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 Representative Douglas McCrory 
Vice Chair education Committee and Deputy Majority Whip 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4053 
235 Blue Hills Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06112 
Douglas.McCrory@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 Representative Brandon L. McGee Jr. 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4000 
43 Warren Street 
Hartford, CT 06120 
Brandon.McGee@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Patricia Miller 
Appropriations Committee Vice Chair and Assistant Majority Whip 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4016 
95 Liberty Street – Apt. A4 
Stamford, CT 06902-4732 
Patricia.Miller@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 Representative Robert Sanchez 
Finance, Revenue and Bonding Committee Vice Chair Assist Majority Leader 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4018 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Bobby.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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Representative Hilda E. Santiago 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4000 
86 South Avenue, 3rd Floor 
Meriden, CT 06451 
Hilda.Santiago@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Charlie L. Stallworth 
Vice Chair   
Human Service and Assistant Majority Leader 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4050 
35 Wickliffe Circle 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 
Charlie.Stallworth@cga.ct.gov 

 
 Representative Edwin Vargas 
Legislative Office Building - Room 4000 
141 Douglas Street 
Hartford, CT 06114 
Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Toni E. Walker 
Chair Appropriations Committee 
Legislative Office Building - Room 2702 
1643 Ella Grasso Boulevard 
New Haven, CT 06511 
Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
 

Representative Ezequiel Santiago 
Legislative Office Building – Room 3802 
991 State Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06605-1504 
Ezequiel.Santiago@cga.ct.gov 
(860)-240-8585 
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